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CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

24 solo Like A Child Rests Walker 
 25 796 Lord of the Dance Carter 
 28 581 O God, You Search Me Farrell 
 29 691 On Eagle's Wings Joncas 
 30 782 Only This I Want Schutte 
 31 651 Open My Eyes Manibusan 
 32 solo Panis Angelicus Franck 
 33 828 Prayer of St. Francis (Make Me a  
     Channel of Your Peace) Temple 
 50 717 Shelter Me O God Hurd 
 52 653 There Is A Longing Quigley 
 55 681 We Remember Haugen 
 56 solo We Will Rise Again Haas 
 58 721 You Are Mine Haas 
 59 695 You Are Near Schutte  
     

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

42 solo Ps.  91: Be With Me, Lord Hart/Stephan 
43 71 Ps. 100: We Are God's People Haas 
44 72 Ps. 103: The Lord is Kind and Merciful Cotter 
45 75 Ps. 103: The Lord is Kind and Merciful Haugen 
46 solo Ps. 116: In the Presence of God Kendzia 
47 80 Ps. 116: The Name of God Haas 
48 84 Ps. 122: Let Us Go Rejoicing Joncas  

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

 1 746 All That is Hidden Farrell 
 2 645 Amazing Grace NEW BRITAIN 
 6 683 Be Not Afraid Dufford 
 9 solo Christ in Me Arise Thomson 
17 777 Here I Am Lord Schutte 
18 484 Hosea  Norbet 
20 578 How Great Thou Art Hine  
  

It is our practice at Padre Serra to staff the funeral mass liturgy with an accompanist and a cantor.  Their fees are 

$150 each and can be paid either through the parish or through the mortuary.  Other arrangements should be made 

only in consultation with the Director of Liturgy and Music. 
 

We will pay the above fees:        ☐through the parish       ☐via the mortuary       ☐direct to the musicians 

Funeral Music for Name   
Date:    Time:   

SUGGESTIONS FOR MUSIC NEEDED FOR A FUNERAL MASS 
Please circle your selections (one in each category) and give this sheet to your funeral liturgy planner. 

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

37 solo The Lord is My Light Walker 
31 651 Open My Eyes Manibusan 
33 828 Prayer of St. Francis (Make Me a  
    Channel of Your Peace) Temple 
43  71 We Are God's People Haas  
55 681 We Remember Haugen 
57 882 Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones LASST UNS  

ERFREUEN

GATHERING SONG

RESPONSORIAL PSALM

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

34 35 Ps.  23: Shepherd Me O God Haugen 
35 39 Ps.  25: To You, O Lord Haugen 
37 solo Ps.  27: The Lord is My Light Walker 
36 41 Ps.  27: The Lord is My Light Haas 
39 57 Ps.  63: My Soul is Thirsting Angrisano 
40 55 Ps.  63: My Soul is Thirsting Joncas 
41 65 Ps.  91: Be With Me Haugen 

SONG DURING PREPARATION OF THE GIFTS

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

 1 746 All That Is Hidden Farrell 
 2 645 Amazing Grace NEW BRITAIN 
 4 solo Ave Maria Bach/Gounod 
 5 solo Ave Maria Schubert 
 6 683 Be Not Afraid Dufford 
 42 solo Be With Me, Lord Hart/Stephan 
 8 679 Center of My Life Inwood 
 9 solo Christ In Me Arise Thomson 
11 710 Clouds Veil, The Lawton 
13 728 Eye Has Not Seen Haugen 
15 solo Give Me Jesus arr. JH 
16 solo Go in Peace Hart / Liles 
17 777 Here I Am Lord Schutte 
18 484 Hosea Norbet 
19 685 How Can I Keep from 
    Singing Lowry 
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CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

 29 691 On Eagle's Wings Joncas 
 30 782 Only This I Want Schutte 
 31 651 Open My Eyes
 Manibusan 
 32 solo Panis Angelicus Franck 
 33 828 Prayer of St. Francis (Make Me a  
   Channel of Your Peace) Temple 
 50 717 Shelter Me O God Hurd 
 52 653 There Is A Longing Quigley 
 53 783 Unless A Grain Farrell 
 54 784 We Have Been Told Haas 
 55 681 We Remember Haugen 
 56 solo We Will Rise Again Haas 
 58 721 You Are Mine Haas 
 59 695 You Are Near Schutte 

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

22 527 I Know That My Redeemer Lives DUKE STREET 
23 977 In Paradisum  chant 
26 978 May Holy Angels Lead You  LONDONDERRY AIR 
27  solo  May the Angels Be Your Guide McGrath/MacAller 

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER 
 1 746 All That Is Hidden Farrell 
 2 645 Amazing Grace NEW BRITAIN 
 9 solo Christ In Me Arise Thomson 
10 766 City of God Schutte 
16 solo Go in Peace Hart / Liles 
19 685 How Can I Keep from Singing Lowry 
20 578 How Great Thou Art Hine 
22 527 I Know That My Redeemer Lives DUKE STREET 
23 977 In Paradisum chant 
25 796 Lord of the Dance Carter 
29 691 On Eagle's Wings Joncas 
33 828 Prayer of St. Francis (Make Me a Channel 
     of Your Peace) Temple 
49 873 Shall We Gather at the River HANSON PLACE 
51 539 Sing with All the Saints in Glory ODE TO JOY 
56 solo We Will Rise Again Haas 
57 882 Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones LASST UNS ERFREUEN 

COMMUNION SONG

SONG OF FAREWELL
(during sprinkling and incensing of casket or cremains) 

SENDING FORTH SONG (RECESSIONAL)

CD BK MUSICAL SELECTION COMPOSER

  1 746 All That Is Hidden Farrell 
  3 912 Amen el Cuerpo de Cristo Schiavone 
  6 683 Be Not Afraid Dufford 
  7 735 Blest Are They Haas 
  8 679 Center of My Life Inwood 
  9  solo Christ In Me Arise Thomson 
 12 941 Eat This Bread Berthier 
 13 728 Eye Has Not Seen Haugen 
 14 940 Gift of Finest Wheat (You   
        Satisfy the Hungry Heart) Kreutz/Westendor  
 17 777 Here I Am Lord Schutte 
 21 945 I Am the Bread of Life Toolan 
 24 solo Like A Child Rests Walker 
 38 solo O God, For You I Long Farrell  
  28 581 O God, You Search Me Farrell 


